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You Breathing & Perspiration
1 quart per person per day

Your Activities
Cooking, laundry, showers
1 quart per person per day

Ventilation Systems which are well-designed
and properly installed will comfortably replace

stale, moist air with fresh, tempered air.

The main reason Ventilation is necessary
is that our bodies and our activities load
the air in our homes with moisture,
odour and carbon dioxide.

An Olf  is an international unit of odour.
1 Olf is the average amount of odour

produced per day by one bathed, non-
smoking person wearing clean clothes.
Smokers produce 5-7 olfs/day.

MoistureOdour

Carbon
Dioxide
You Breathing
20 cubic  ft per person per day

You Body odour
1 olf per person per day

Your Activities
Toilet: 3 olfs per use
Cooking: 7 olfs per meal
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AIR FLOW

12345678
12345678
12345678
12345678
12345678
12345678
12345678
12345678
12345678
12345678

Chimney: semi-active exhaust
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Active > 126 CFM
for large exhaust fan

Supply Air Grill

Furnace Fan
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Make-up Air
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Active

Passive

Combustion Air Circulation Air

Exhaust Air
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Large kitchen exhaust fan

Small exhaust fan


